DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SCI ENCE

CLASS: B. VCC.

NAME / ROLL NO.

ABHI SHEK
2003421

AKASH SHARVA
2003423

ANJALI
2003424

VERVA

ATUL
2003426

DEEKSHA CHAUDHARY

2003427

DI KSHA JURAI L
2003428

RAG NI
2003432

RI TESH KUVAR
2003434

ROTESH RAJPUT
2003435

SATYDEV
2003436

UDAY RAVAT
2003437

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

GNM 1 8.
202305

BCM 1
202307

BCF 1
202308

BCM 1
202310

BCF 1
202311

8
8
7
7
7
8
9
9
7
7
6
8
8
8
BCF 1 8
202312 9.
9

BCF 1 7
202316 7
7

5

6

6

6

7

7

7

6

7

7

6

6

BCM 1
202318

BCM 1
202319

SCM 1
202320

BCM 1
202321

SGPA

510 8.740
. 350 8.300
.992 7.350
. 750 7.980
.230 6.360
.000 5.317
.940 9.500
.680 9.820
. 938 9.267
.200 7.800
.210 6.610
.411 5.759
.650 9.180
. 700 8.870
. 706 8.242
.690 9. 340

710 9.230
.152 7.375
.570 7.900
.330 7.180
. 206 5.942
.860 6.610
.900 6.470
.429 5.225
.650 8.050
.100 7.470
.063 6.259
.340 7.760
.600 6.580
.179 5.850
.810 7.150
.640 6.270
. 706 5.467

CONSOLI DATED CHART

BRANCH: TELECOVMUNI CATI ON

RES.

TCV004
TCV602

TCV004
TCV602

TCV004
TCV602

TCV004
TCV602

TCV004
TCV602

TCV004
TCV602

TCV004
TCV602

TCV004
TCV602

TCV004
TCV602

TCV004
TCV602

TCV004
TCV602

A-
B-

B-
B-

C-
C-

C-
C-

C-
C-

C-
C-

om

B-
A-

E-
E-

(62}

. 500 TCV005
. 250 TCV603

. 000 TCV005
. 000 TCV603

. 250 TCV005
. 000 TCV603

. 000 TCV005
. 750 TCV603

. 000 TCV005
. 250 TCV603

. 750 TCV005
. 500 TCV603

. 750 TCV005
. 250 TCV603

. 250 TCV005
. 250 TCV603

. 000 TCV005
. 000 TCV603

. 000 TCV005
. 000 TCV603

. 750 TCV005
. 750 TCV603

A-
A-

A-
C-

A-
C-

w >

C-
C-

. 500 TCV010
. 750 TCV604

. 000 TCV010
. 500 TCV604

. 000 TCV010
. 750 TCV604

. 250 TCV010
. 250 TCV604

. 000 TCV010
. 750 TCV604

. 250 TCV010
. 750 TCV604

. 000 TCV010
. 000 TCV604

. 250 TCV010
. 500 TCV604

. 500 TCV010
. 750 TCV604

. 000 TCV010
. 750 TCV604

. 750 TCV010
. 750 TCV604

C-
B-

> >

B-
B-

A-
A-

B-
ABS

C-
B-

. 500 TCv601
. 750 TCV605

. 750 TCVv601
. 750 TCV605

. 750 TCVv601
. 750 TCV605

. 000 TCv601
. 000 TCV605

. 500 TCv601
. 000 TCV605

. 750 TCVv601
. 000 TCV605

. 750 TCVv601
. 500 TCV605

. 000 TCv601
. 500 TCV605

. 750 TCVv601
. 750 TCV605

. 750 TCVv601
. 750 TCV605

. 250 TCVv601
. 750 TCV605
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A-
B-

A-
A-

C-
B-

SESSI ON:  2022- 2023

A-
ABS

U1 © o © (2B

[e2 BN

.500 6.
. 500

. 750 9.
. 000

.250 6.
. 500

.500 8.
. 000

. 750 8.
. 250

.250 7.
. 750

.500 6.
. 500

.750 7.
. 500

.500 6.
. 500

. 750 6.
. 500

SEM 6
CGPA

. 750 8.363
. 750

930

519

832

724

914

185

248

098

875

666



